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Peli- Panokset Voitot Palautus-
PVM Koti Vieras muoto Merkki Panos VOITTO Kassa yhteensä yhteensä Netto %

800,00
x 9.12.2010 Metallurg NT Salavat Yulaev U5,5 U 10,00 21,60 811,60 10,00 21,60 11,60 216,0 %
x 9.12.2010 Kalpa Jokerit 1X2 2 10,00 23,10 824,70 20,00 44,70 24,70 223,5 %
x 9.12.2010 Ruotsi Norja O13,5 O 10,00 0,00 814,70 30,00 44,70 14,70 149,0 %
x 10.12.2010 Boston NY Islanders 1X2 1 8,00 13,36 820,06 38,00 58,06 20,06 152,8 %
x 10.12.2010 Washington Florida 1X2 1 8,00 0,00 812,06 46,00 58,06 12,06 126,2 %
x 10.12.2010 Toronto Philadelphia 1X2 2 5,00 10,80 817,86 51,00 68,86 17,86 135,0 %
x 10.12.2010 Hannover Stuttgart 1X2 1 12,00 32,04 837,90 63,00 100,90 37,90 160,2 %
x 11.12.2010 Anaheim Calgary +0,5 OT 2 10,00 0,00 827,90 73,00 100,90 27,90 138,2 %
x 11.12.2010 Chicago Bulls LA Lakers 1X2 1 10,00 21,10 839,00 83,00 122,00 39,00 147,0 %
x 11.12.2010 Spurs Atlanta -8 1 10,00 19,35 848,35 93,00 141,35 48,35 152,0 %
x 11.12.2010 Aston Villa WBA 1X2 1 14,00 30,24 864,59 107,00 171,59 64,59 160,4 %
x 11.12.2010 Aston Villa WBA 1X2 1 20,00 31,20 875,79 127,00 202,79 75,79 159,7 %
x 11.12.2010 Aston Villa WBA 1X2 1 24,00 36,24 888,03 151,00 239,03 88,03 158,3 %
x 11.12.2010 Stoke Blackpool 1X2 1 12,00 0,00 876,03 163,00 239,03 76,03 146,6 %
x 11.12.2010 Stoke Blackpool U2,5+3 U 10,00 21,40 887,43 173,00 260,43 87,43 150,5 %
x 11.12.2010 West Ham Man City U2,5 U 6,00 0,00 881,43 179,00 260,43 81,43 145,5 %
x 11.12.2010 Hawks Pacers +4,5 2 5,00 0,00 876,43 184,00 260,43 76,43 141,5 %
x 12.12.2010 Sacramento Miami +10 1 6,00 0,00 870,43 190,00 260,43 70,43 137,1 %
x 12.12.2010 LA Clippers Gizzles 1X2 1 8,00 0,00 862,43 198,00 260,43 62,43 131,5 %
x 13.12.2010 Vancouver Tamba Bay O6 O 5,00 9,59 867,02 203,00 270,02 67,02 133,0 %
x 13.12.2010 Vancouver Tamba Bay ML 1 10,00 0,00 857,02 213,00 270,02 57,02 126,8 %
x 13.12.2010 Vancouver Tamba Bay -1,5 1 7,00 0,00 850,02 220,00 270,02 50,02 122,7 %
x 13.12.2010 San Jose Chicago ML 2 6,00 0,00 844,02 226,00 270,02 44,02 119,5 %
x 13.12.2010 San Jose Chicago U5,5 U 8,00 17,28 853,30 234,00 287,30 53,30 122,8 %
x 13.12.2010 Wolverhampton Birmingham 1X2 2 4,00 0,00 849,30 238,00 287,30 49,30 120,7 %
x 13.12.2010 Man United Arsenal O2,5 O2,5 10,00 0,00 839,30 248,00 287,30 39,30 115,8 %
x 13.12.2010 Tottenham Chelsea 1X2 2 8,00 0,00 831,30 256,00 287,30 31,30 112,2 %
x 13.12.2010 Man United Arsenal 1X2 1 13,00 24,58 842,87 269,00 311,87 42,87 115,9 %
x 13.12.2010 Neftekhimik Dinamo Minsk 1X2 1 10,00 19,50 852,37 279,00 331,37 52,37 118,8 %
x 13.12.2010 Mallorca Racing 1X2 1 9,00 0,00 843,37 288,00 331,37 43,37 115,1 %
x 13.12.2010 Mallorca Racing 1X2 1 9,00 0,00 834,37 297,00 331,37 34,37 111,6 %
x 13.12.2010 Gijon Levante 1X2 2 6,00 0,00 828,37 303,00 331,37 28,37 109,4 %
x 13.12.2010 Barcelona Sociedad 1X2 1 1,20 0,00 827,17 304,20 331,37 27,17 108,9 %
x 13.12.2010 Anaheim Minnesota O5,5 O 5,00 11,50 833,67 309,20 342,87 33,67 110,9 %
x 13.12.2010 Vancouver Edmonton -1,5 1 4,00 0,00 829,67 313,20 342,87 29,67 109,5 %
x 13.12.2010 NY Rangers Washington +1,5 1 12,00 16,42 834,09 325,20 359,29 34,09 110,5 %
x 13.12.2010 NY Rangers Washington ML 1 8,00 16,48 842,57 333,20 375,77 42,57 112,8 %
x 13.12.2010 NY Rangers Washington U5,5 U 10,00 0,00 832,57 343,20 375,77 32,57 109,5 %
x 13.12.2010 NY Rangers Washington 1X2 1 7,00 18,97 844,54 350,20 394,74 44,54 112,7 %
x 13.12.2010 Anaheim Minnesota O5,5 O 5,00 11,25 850,79 355,20 405,99 50,79 114,3 %
x 13.12.2010 NY Rangers Washington 1X2 1 6,87 17,70 861,62 362,07 423,69 61,62 117,0 %
x 13.12.2010 Vancouver Edmonton 1X2 2 6,50 0,00 855,12 368,57 423,69 55,12 115,0 %
x 14.12.2010 Hokki D-Team 1X2 1 6,00 11,70 860,82 374,57 435,39 60,82 116,2 %
x 14.12.2010 Hokki D-Team 1X2 1 3,90 7,98 864,90 378,47 443,37 64,90 117,1 %
x 14.12.2010 Nashville NY Islanders U5 U 7,00 7,00 864,90 385,47 450,37 64,90 116,8 %
x 14.12.2010 Detroid LA Kings ML 2 3,00 7,68 869,58 388,47 458,05 69,58 117,9 %
x 14.12.2010 Detroid LA Kings O5,5 O 5,00 0,00 864,58 393,47 458,05 64,58 116,4 %
x 14.12.2010 Detroid LA Kings +1,5 2 7,00 10,63 868,20 400,47 468,67 68,20 117,0 %
x 14.12.2010 Ottawa Atlanta U5,5 U 6,00 0,00 862,20 406,47 468,67 62,20 115,3 %
x 14.12.2010 San Jose Dallas O5,5 O 4,00 0,00 858,20 410,47 468,67 58,20 114,2 %
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x 14.12.2010 Detroid LA Kings ML 2 5,00 12,79 865,99 415,47 481,46 65,99 115,9 %
x 14.12.2010 Memphis Portland -3 1 10,00 19,00 874,99 425,47 500,46 74,99 117,6 %
x 14.12.2010 Ottawa Atlanta U5,5 U 5,00 0,00 869,99 430,47 500,46 69,99 116,3 %
x 14.12.2010 Dallas Milwaukee O186,5 O 7,00 14,05 877,04 437,47 514,51 77,04 117,6 %
x 14.12.2010 Dallas Milwaukee O186,5 O 2,00 4,05 879,09 439,47 518,56 79,09 118,0 %
x 14.12.2010 Dallas Milwaukee O186,5 O 3,00 6,19 882,29 442,47 524,76 82,29 118,6 %
x 14.12.2010 Nashville NY Islanders O4,5 O 9,00 14,55 887,84 451,47 539,31 87,84 119,5 %
x 14.12.2010 Nashville NY Islanders +1,5 2 7,00 0,00 880,84 458,47 539,31 80,84 117,6 %
x 14.12.2010 Detroid LA Kings +1,5 2 7,00 11,12 884,95 465,47 550,42 84,95 118,3 %
x 14.12.2010 Nashville NY Islanders U4,5 U 14,88 20,88 890,95 480,35 571,30 90,95 118,9 %
x 15.12.2010 Pittsburgh Philadelphia U6 U 8,00 15,14 898,10 488,35 586,45 98,10 120,1 %
x 15.12.2010 Pittsburgh Philadelphia U6 U 6,00 12,12 904,22 494,35 598,57 104,22 121,1 %
x 15.12.2010 Pittsburgh Philadelphia U5 U 3,00 3,00 904,22 497,35 601,57 104,22 121,0 %
x 15.12.2010 Pittsburgh Philadelphia U5,5 U 6,00 12,66 910,88 503,35 614,23 110,88 122,0 %
x 15.12.2010 Edmonton Toronto U5,5 U 6,00 12,24 917,12 509,35 626,47 117,12 123,0 %
x 15.12.2010 Denver Orlando -1 1 12,00 24,48 929,60 521,35 650,95 129,60 124,9 %
x 15.12.2010 Edmonton Toronto ML 1 9,00 0,00 920,60 530,35 650,95 120,60 122,7 %
x 15.12.2010 Edmonton Toronto ML 1 4,00 0,00 916,60 534,35 650,95 116,60 121,8 %
x 15.12.2010 Edmonton Toronto ML 1 5,00 0,00 911,60 539,35 650,95 111,60 120,7 %
x 15.12.2010 Sparta Praha CSKA Moskova 1X2 2 8,00 0,00 903,60 547,35 650,95 103,60 118,9 %
x 15.12.2010 Seognam Inter Milan ML 1 4,50 0,00 899,10 551,85 650,95 99,10 118,0 %
x 15.12.2010 Sevilla Dortmund 1X2 2 8,00 0,00 891,10 559,85 650,95 91,10 116,3 %
x 16.12.2010 Washington Anaheim 1X2 2 5,00 0,00 886,10 564,85 650,95 86,10 115,2 %
x 16.12.2010 New Jersey Phoenix U5 U 10,00 20,50 896,60 574,85 671,45 96,60 116,8 %
x 16.12.2010 Miami Cleveland +16,5 2 9,00 17,57 905,17 583,85 689,02 105,17 118,0 %
x 16.12.2010 Indiana LA Lakers -4 2 9,00 17,42 913,58 592,85 706,43 113,58 119,2 %
x 16.12.2010 Dallas Portland -6,5 1 9,00 0,00 904,58 601,85 706,43 104,58 117,4 %
x 16.12.2010 NY Knicks Boston -4 2 6,00 0,00 898,58 607,85 706,43 98,58 116,2 %
x 16.12.2010 Dallas Portland -6,5 1 6,00 0,00 892,58 613,85 706,43 92,58 115,1 %
x 16.12.2010 Kaikki Kaikki O62,5 O 6,00 0,00 886,58 619,85 706,43 86,58 114,0 %
x 16.12.2010 Washington Anaheim 1X2 2 5,00 0,00 881,58 624,85 706,43 81,58 113,1 %
x 16.12.2010 Phoenix Minnesota U223,5 U 10,00 0,00 871,58 634,85 706,43 71,58 111,3 %
x 16.12.2010 Philadelphia LA Clippers U192,5 U 11,00 0,00 860,58 645,85 706,43 60,58 109,4 %
x 16.12.2010 Detroid St Louis O6 O 6,00 15,12 869,70 651,85 721,55 69,70 110,7 %
x 16.12.2010 Detroid St Louis O5,5 O 5,00 10,90 875,60 656,85 732,45 75,60 111,5 %
x 16.12.2010 Vancouver Columbus U5,5 U 6,00 11,83 881,43 662,85 744,28 81,43 112,3 %
x 16.12.2010 Vancouver Columbus -1,5 1 5,00 0,00 876,43 667,85 744,28 76,43 111,4 %
x 16.12.2010 Detroid St Louis +1,5 2 5,00 0,00 871,43 672,85 744,28 71,43 110,6 %
x 16.12.2010 New Jersey Phoenix 1X2 X 4,00 0,00 867,43 676,85 744,28 67,43 110,0 %
x 16.12.2010 Washington Anaheim ML 2 4,00 11,52 874,95 680,85 755,80 74,95 111,0 %
x 16.12.2010 Washington Anaheim 1X2 2 2,00 0,00 872,95 682,85 755,80 72,95 110,7 %
x 16.12.2010 Aris Thes Rosenborg 1X2 1 14,00 22,51 881,46 696,85 778,31 81,46 111,7 %
x 16.12.2010 Salzburg Lech Poznan 1X2 2 10,00 40,40 911,86 706,85 818,71 111,86 115,8 %
x 16.12.2010 Lille Gent 1X2 1 9,50 0,00 902,36 716,35 818,71 102,36 114,3 %
x 16.12.2010 AEK Zenit St P 1X2 2 32,00 0,00 870,36 748,35 818,71 70,36 109,4 %
x 16.12.2010 Anderlecht Hajduk Split 1X2 1 17,16 0,00 853,20 765,51 818,71 53,20 107,0 %
x 16.12.2010 PSV Metalist 1X2 1 11,95 30,95 872,20 777,46 849,66 72,20 109,3 %
x 17.12.2010 Dallas San Jose 1X2 1 5,00 0,00 867,20 782,46 849,66 67,20 108,6 %
x 17.12.2010 Dallas San Jose ML 1 6,00 0,00 861,20 788,46 849,66 61,20 107,8 %
x 17.12.2010 Boston Montreal U5 U 15,00 0,00 846,20 803,46 849,66 46,20 105,8 %
x 17.12.2010 La Kings St Louis U5 U 9,00 0,00 837,20 812,46 849,66 37,20 104,6 %
x 17.12.2010 NY Islanders Anaheim 2.50 U 5,00 9,59 841,79 817,46 859,25 41,79 105,1 %
x 17.12.2010 Dallas San Jose ML 1 5,00 0,00 836,79 822,46 859,25 36,79 104,5 %
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x 17.12.2010 Montreal Boston ML 2 5,00 0,00 831,79 827,46 859,25 31,79 103,8 %
x 17.12.2010 Dallas San Jose O5,5 O 6,00 12,54 838,33 833,46 871,79 38,33 104,6 %
x 17.12.2010 St Louis LA Kings -1,5 1 28,50 0,00 809,83 861,96 871,79 9,83 101,1 %
x 17.12.2010 Montreal Boston -1,5 1 26,00 35,50 819,33 887,96 907,29 19,33 102,2 %
x 17.12.2010 Boston Atlanta -7 1 8,00 15,70 827,02 895,96 922,98 27,02 103,0 %
x 17.12.2010 Edmonton Columbus ML 1 14,00 28,84 841,86 909,96 951,82 41,86 104,6 %
x 17.12.2010 Edmonton Columbus U5,5 U 15,00 0,00 826,86 924,96 951,82 26,86 102,9 %
x 17.12.2010 Edmonton Columbus 1X2 1 5,00 13,36 835,22 929,96 965,18 35,22 103,8 %
x 17.12.2010 Atlanta Carolina O5,5 O 7,64 0,00 827,58 937,60 965,18 27,58 102,9 %
x 17.12.2010 Boston Montreal U5 U 3,00 0,00 824,58 940,60 965,18 24,58 102,6 %
x 17.12.2010 NY Islanders Anaheim ML 1 5,00 11,25 830,83 945,60 976,43 30,83 103,3 %
x 17.12.2010 Doncaster Middlesboro 1X2 X2 13,41 0,00 817,42 959,01 976,43 17,42 101,8 %
x 17.12.2010 Jokipojat Jukurit 1X2 1 7,00 0,00 810,42 966,01 976,43 10,42 101,1 %
x 18.12.2010 Cesena Cagliari +0 1 11,00 21,00 820,42 977,01 997,43 20,42 102,1 %
x 18.12.2010 New Jersey Nashville U5 U 12,00 23,65 832,08 989,01 1021,09 32,08 103,2 %
x 18.12.2010 Chicago Detroid ML 2 13,00 0,00 819,08 1002,01 1021,09 19,08 101,9 %
x 18.12.2010 New Jersey Nashville +1,5 2 16,00 22,11 825,19 1018,01 1043,20 25,19 102,5 %
x 18.12.2010 New Jersey Nashville ML 2 7,00 14,91 833,10 1025,01 1058,11 33,10 103,2 %
x 18.12.2010 Florida Buffalo +1,5 1 12,00 16,58 837,68 1037,01 1074,69 37,68 103,6 %
x 18.12.2010 Florida Buffalo O4,5 O 16,00 26,64 848,32 1053,01 1101,33 48,32 104,6 %
x 18.12.2010 Sunderland Bolton O2,5 O 6,00 0,00 842,32 1059,01 1101,33 42,32 104,0 %
x 20.12.2010 Man City Everton -0,5 1 6,00 0,00 836,32 1065,01 1101,33 36,32 103,4 %
x 20.12.2010 LA Clippers Minnesota U210,5 U 10,00 19,52 845,84 1075,01 1120,85 45,84 104,3 %
x 20.12.2010 Boston Anaheim U5,5 U 9,00 15,34 852,18 1084,01 1136,19 52,18 104,8 %
x 20.12.2010 Toronto Atlanta U5 U 6,00 0,00 846,18 1090,01 1136,19 46,18 104,2 %
x 20.12.2010 Toronto Atlanta U5,5 U 6,00 0,00 840,18 1096,01 1136,19 40,18 103,7 %
x 20.12.2010 Carolina Tamba Bay O5,5 O 8,00 14,64 846,82 1104,01 1150,83 46,82 104,2 %
x 20.12.2010 Washington Charlotte -4 2 7,00 13,60 853,42 1111,01 1164,43 53,42 104,8 %
x 21.12.2010 Orlando Dallas +4 2 7,00 13,80 860,22 1118,01 1178,23 60,22 105,4 %
x 21.12.2010 Orlando Dallas 1X2 2 7,00 17,15 870,37 1125,01 1195,38 70,37 106,3 %
x 21.12.2010 Washington New Jersey U5,5 U 12,00 0,00 858,37 1137,01 1195,38 58,37 105,1 %
x 21.12.2010 Dallas Montreal U5,5 U 6,00 0,00 852,37 1143,01 1195,38 52,37 104,6 %
x 21.12.2010 Dallas Montreal U5 U 6,00 0,00 846,37 1149,01 1195,38 46,37 104,0 %
x 21.12.2010 LA Lakers Milwaukee O189,5 O 9,00 0,00 837,37 1158,01 1195,38 37,37 103,2 %
x 21.12.2010 LA Lakers Milwaukee -12 1 11,00 0,00 826,37 1169,01 1195,38 26,37 102,3 %
x 21.12.2010 Orlando Dallas 1X2 2 12,00 0,00 814,37 1181,01 1195,38 14,37 101,2 %
x 21.12.2010 Golden State Houston -1,5 2 7,00 0,00 807,37 1188,01 1195,38 7,37 100,6 %
x 21.12.2010 Charlotte Oklahoma -7 2 9,00 13,68 812,05 1197,01 1209,06 12,05 101,0 %
x 21.12.2010 Atlanta Toronto U5,5 U 6,00 0,00 806,05 1203,01 1209,06 6,05 100,5 %
x 21.12.2010 Pittsburgh Phoenix 1X2 1 9,00 16,95 814,00 1212,01 1226,01 14,00 101,2 %
x 21.12.2010 Tamba Bay Carolina ML 2 7,00 0,00 807,00 1219,01 1226,01 7,00 100,6 %
x 21.12.2010 Tamba Bay Carolina O5,5 O 10,00 18,34 815,34 1229,01 1244,35 15,34 101,2 %
x 21.12.2010 Tamba Bay Carolina 1X2 2 6,00 0,00 809,34 1235,01 1244,35 9,34 100,8 %
x 21.12.2010 Dallas Montreal 1X2 1 5,00 11,64 815,98 1240,01 1255,99 15,98 101,3 %
x 22.12.2010 AIK Djurgården 1X2 X 4,00 0,00 811,98 1244,01 1255,99 11,98 101,0 %
x 22.12.2010 Boston Philadelphia +10 2 5,00 9,42 816,40 1249,01 1265,41 16,40 101,3 %
x 22.12.2010 Minnesota Utah -6 2 9,00 0,00 807,40 1258,01 1265,41 7,40 100,6 %
x 22.12.2010 Lille St Etienne LAY 1 0,00 15,20 822,60 1258,01 1280,61 22,60 101,8 %
x 22.12.2010 Lyon Auxerre LAY 1 0,00 5,70 828,30 1258,01 1286,31 28,30 102,2 %
x 22.12.2010 Nancy PSG LAY 2 0,00 11,40 839,70 1258,01 1297,71 39,70 103,2 %
x 22.12.2010 FC Köln Duisburg 1X2 2 5,00 23,52 858,22 1263,01 1321,23 58,22 104,6 %
x 22.12.2010 Sevilla Malaga 1X2 2 6,00 0,00 852,22 1269,01 1321,23 52,22 104,1 %
x 22.12.2010 Stuttgart B Munchen 1X2 1 6,00 0,00 846,22 1275,01 1321,23 46,22 103,6 %
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x 22.12.2010 Bordeaux Lens LAY 1 0,00 11,70 857,92 1275,01 1332,93 57,92 104,5 %
x 23.12.2010 Hamburg Thomas Sabo ML 1 5,00 0,00 852,92 1280,01 1332,93 52,92 104,1 %
x 23.12.2010 DEG Metro Wolfsburg ML 1 9,00 0,00 843,92 1289,01 1332,93 43,92 103,4 %
x 24.12.2010 Orlando San Antonio +2,5 1 10,00 19,50 853,42 1299,01 1352,43 53,42 104,1 %
x 24.12.2010 Sacramento Milwaukee 1X2 1 11,00 0,00 842,42 1310,01 1352,43 42,42 103,2 %
x 26.12.2010 Chicago Bears NY Jets -1 1 5,00 9,81 847,23 1315,01 1362,24 47,23 103,6 %
x 26.12.2010 Jacksonville Washington O45 O 5,00 0,00 842,23 1320,01 1362,24 42,23 103,2 %
x 26.12.2010 Denver Houston -2,5 2 8,00 0,00 834,23 1328,01 1362,24 34,23 102,6 %
x 26.12.2010 Bolton WBA O2,5 O 6,00 0,00 828,23 1334,01 1362,24 28,23 102,1 %
x 26.12.2010 Bolton WBA -0,75 1 16,00 39,68 851,91 1350,01 1401,92 51,91 103,8 %
x 26.12.2010 Everton Birmingham +0.75 2 8,00 8,00 851,91 1358,01 1409,92 51,91 103,8 %
x 26.12.2010 Man United Sundrland -1,5 1 13,00 24,50 863,41 1371,01 1434,42 63,41 104,6 %
x 26.12.2010 Newcastle Man City 0 2 16,00 26,13 873,54 1387,01 1460,55 73,54 105,3 %
x 26.12.2010 Wolverhampton Wigan -0,25 1 11,00 0,00 862,54 1398,01 1460,55 62,54 104,5 %
x 26.12.2010 Wolverhampton Wigan O2 O 13,00 21,50 871,04 1411,01 1482,05 71,04 105,0 %
x 26.12.2010 Aston Villa Tottenham +0,5 1 7,00 0,00 864,04 1418,01 1482,05 64,04 104,5 %
x 26.12.2010 Anaheim LA Kings ML 2 12,00 19,06 871,10 1430,01 1501,11 71,10 105,0 %
x 26.12.2010 Minnesota Detroid U5,5 U 10,00 0,00 861,10 1440,01 1501,11 61,10 104,2 %
x 26.12.2010 - Vancouver O3,5 O 10,00 0,00 851,10 1450,01 1501,11 51,10 103,5 %
x 26.12.2010 Atlanta Tamba Bay 1X2 2 9,00 9,00 851,10 1459,01 1510,11 51,10 103,5 %
x 26.12.2010 Dallas Phoenix 1X2 1 14,00 0,00 837,10 1473,01 1510,11 37,10 102,5 %
x 26.12.2010 Brynäs Södertälje 1X2 1 4,00 0,00 833,10 1477,01 1510,11 33,10 102,2 %
x 26.12.2010 MODO AIK LAY 1 0,00 23,75 856,85 1477,01 1533,86 56,85 103,8 %
x 26.12.2010 Saksa Sveitsi 1X2 2 6,00 9,25 860,10 1483,01 1543,11 60,10 104,1 %
x 26.12.2010 Newcastle Man City 1X2 2 14,00 33,68 879,78 1497,01 1576,79 79,78 105,3 %
x 26.12.2010 Bolton WBA 1X2 1 8,00 16,82 888,60 1505,01 1593,61 88,60 105,9 %
x 26.12.2010 Leicester Leeds LAY 1 0,00 14,25 902,85 1505,01 1607,86 102,85 106,8 %
x 26.12.2010 Reading Bristol City LAY 1 20,00 5,80 888,65 1525,01 1613,66 88,65 105,8 %
x 26.12.2010 Barnsley Burnley LAY 2 3,12 0,00 885,53 1528,13 1613,66 85,53 105,6 %
x 26.12.2010 Sheff Utd Hull 1X2 2 4,00 15,78 897,31 1532,13 1629,44 97,31 106,4 %
x 26.12.2010 Barnsley Burnley ML 1 8,00 0,00 889,31 1540,13 1629,44 89,31 105,8 %
x 26.12.2010 Aston Villa Tottenham LAY 2 20,00 0,50 869,81 1560,13 1629,94 69,81 104,5 %
x 28.12.2010 Man City Aston Villa -0,75 1 9,00 14,26 875,07 1569,13 1644,20 75,07 104,8 %
x 28.12.2010 Man City Aston Villa U2,75 U 6,00 0,00 869,07 1575,13 1644,20 69,07 104,4 %
x 28.12.2010 Sunderland Blackpool -1 1 18,00 0,00 851,07 1593,13 1644,20 51,07 103,2 %
x 28.12.2010 Sunderland Blackpool U3 U 5,00 8,36 854,43 1598,13 1652,56 54,43 103,4 %
x 28.12.2010 Tottenham Newcastle -1,25 1 23,00 52,21 883,64 1621,13 1704,77 83,64 105,2 %
x 28.12.2010 WBA Blackburn +0,75 2 16,00 30,04 897,68 1637,13 1734,81 97,68 106,0 %
x 28.12.2010 West Ham Everton +0 1 14,00 14,00 897,68 1651,13 1748,81 97,68 105,9 %
x 28.12.2010 Birmingham Man Utd +1 1 5,00 10,25 902,93 1656,13 1759,06 102,93 106,2 %
x 28.12.2010 Nashville Dallas U5 U 9,00 0,00 893,93 1665,13 1759,06 93,93 105,6 %
x 28.12.2010 Nashville Dallas 1X2 2 12,00 27,12 909,05 1677,13 1786,18 109,05 106,5 %
x 28.12.2010 Tamba Bay - O2,5 O 9,00 16,38 916,43 1686,13 1802,56 116,43 106,9 %
x 28.12.2010 Buffalo Edmonton ML 2 5,00 0,00 911,43 1691,13 1802,56 111,43 106,6 %
x 28.12.2010 Avtomobilist Neftekhimik 1X2 1 12,02 0,00 899,41 1703,15 1802,56 99,41 105,8 %
x 28.12.2010 HPK Ässät 1X2 1 10,00 21,22 910,63 1713,15 1823,78 110,63 106,5 %
x 28.12.2010 WBA Blackburn 1X2 1 8,00 15,60 918,23 1721,15 1839,38 118,23 106,9 %
x 28.12.2010 West Ham Everton LAY 2 12,00 23,40 929,63 1733,15 1862,78 129,63 107,5 %
x 28.12.2010 Birmingham Man Utd LAY 2 9,00 17,55 938,18 1742,15 1880,33 138,18 107,9 %
x 29.12.2010 Liverpool Wolverhampton 1X2 1 20,00 0,00 918,18 1762,15 1880,33 118,18 106,7 %
x 29.12.2010 Wigan Arsenal LAY 2 12,00 23,40 929,58 1774,15 1903,73 129,58 107,3 %
x 29.12.2010 Chelsea Bolton -1,5 1 5,00 0,00 924,58 1779,15 1903,73 124,58 107,0 %
x 29.12.2010 Chelsea Bolton O3,5 O 10,00 0,00 914,58 1789,15 1903,73 114,58 106,4 %
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x 29.12.2010 Wigan Arsenal +1 1 17,00 33,04 930,62 1806,15 1936,77 130,62 107,2 %
x 29.12.2010 Liverpool Wolverhampton -1,5 1 14,00 0,00 916,62 1820,15 1936,77 116,62 106,4 %
x 29.12.2010 Suomi Saksa O6 O 7,00 7,00 916,62 1827,15 1943,77 116,62 106,4 %
x 29.12.2010 Norja Canada O9,5 O 8,00 16,32 924,94 1835,15 1960,09 124,94 106,8 %
x 29.12.2010 New Orleans LA Lakers 1X2 1 11,00 0,00 913,94 1846,15 1960,09 113,94 106,2 %
x 29.12.2010 Phoenix LA Kings 1X2 1 11,00 0,00 902,94 1857,15 1960,09 102,94 105,5 %
x 29.12.2010 New Jersey NY Rangers 1X2 2 11,00 19,94 911,88 1868,15 1980,03 111,88 106,0 %
x 29.12.2010 - Detroid O2,5 O 18,00 32,06 925,94 1886,15 2012,09 125,94 106,7 %
x 29.12.2010 Phoenix LA Kings U5 U 5,00 0,00 920,94 1891,15 2012,09 120,94 106,4 %
x 29.12.2010 Dallas Detroid +0,5 2 9,00 14,81 926,75 1900,15 2026,90 126,75 106,7 %
x 29.12.2010 New Jersey NY Rangers U5 U 16,00 33,76 944,51 1916,15 2060,66 144,51 107,5 %
x 30.12.2010 Atlanta Boston 1X2 1 14,00 0,00 930,51 1930,15 2060,66 130,51 106,8 %
x 30.12.2010 Tamba Bay Montreal 1X2 1 15,00 26,19 941,70 1945,15 2086,85 141,70 107,3 %
x 30.12.2010 Ruotsi Tsekki O6,5 O 10,00 20,90 952,60 1955,15 2107,75 152,60 107,8 %
x 30.12.2010 Sveitsi Slovakia 1X2 1 8,00 14,56 959,16 1963,15 2122,31 159,16 108,1 %
x 30.12.2010 Sveitsi Slovakia O5,5 O 8,00 14,35 965,51 1971,15 2136,66 165,51 108,4 %
x 30.12.2010 Venäjä Norja O8,5 O 5,00 10,20 970,71 1976,15 2146,86 170,71 108,6 %
x 30.12.2010 Saksa USA O7,5 O 7,00 0,00 963,71 1983,15 2146,86 163,71 108,3 %
x 31.12.2010 Slovakia Suomi O6,5 O 8,00 0,00 955,71 1991,15 2146,86 155,71 107,8 %
x 31.12.2010 Kanada Ruotsi -2 1 10,00 0,00 945,71 2001,15 2146,86 145,71 107,3 %
x 31.12.2010 USA Sveitsi U7,5 U 7,00 12,56 951,27 2008,15 2159,42 151,27 107,5 %
x 31.12.2010 Kanada Ruotsi U6,5 U 5,00 0,00 946,27 2013,15 2159,42 146,27 107,3 %
x 31.12.2010 Florida Montreal 1X2 1 10,00 0,00 936,27 2023,15 2159,42 136,27 106,7 %
x 1.01.2011 Liverpool Bolton -1 1 16,00 16,00 936,27 2039,15 2175,42 136,27 106,7 %
x 1.01.2011 Liverpool Bolton O2,5 O 6,00 12,12 942,39 2045,15 2187,54 142,39 107,0 %
x 1.01.2011 WBA Man Utd -1 2 25,00 25,00 942,39 2070,15 2212,54 142,39 106,9 %
x 1.01.2011 Man City Blackpool -1,75 1 24,00 0,00 918,39 2094,15 2212,54 118,39 105,7 %
x 1.01.2011 Stoke Everton +0 1 10,00 0,00 908,39 2104,15 2212,54 108,39 105,2 %
x 1.01.2011 Sunderland Blackburn O2 O 5,00 8,33 911,72 2109,15 2220,87 111,72 105,3 %
x 1.01.2011 Tottenham Fulham U2,75 U 5,00 9,17 915,89 2114,15 2230,04 115,89 105,5 %
x 1.01.2011 West Ham Wolverhampton -0,25 1 13,00 22,70 925,59 2127,15 2252,74 125,59 105,9 %
x 1.01.2011 West Ham Wolverhampton O2 O 5,00 5,00 925,59 2132,15 2257,74 125,59 105,9 %
x 1.01.2011 Birmingham Arsenal +1 1 21,00 0,00 904,59 2153,15 2257,74 104,59 104,9 %
x 1.01.2011 Watford Portsmouth 1X2 2 3,00 0,00 901,59 2156,15 2257,74 101,59 104,7 %
x 1.01.2011 Hull Leicester 1X2 1 9,00 0,00 892,59 2165,15 2257,74 92,59 104,3 %
x 1.01.2011 Preston Derby 1X2 1 9,00 0,00 883,59 2174,15 2257,74 83,59 103,8 %
x 1.01.2011 Bristol City Cardiff 1X2 1 5,00 16,55 895,14 2179,15 2274,29 95,14 104,4 %
x 1.01.2011 Millwall Crystal Palace 1X2 2 4,00 0,00 891,14 2183,15 2274,29 91,14 104,2 %
x 1.01.2011 Doncaster Scunthorpe 1X2 2 5,00 0,00 886,14 2188,15 2274,29 86,14 103,9 %
x 1.01.2011 Nottingham Barnsley 1X2 2 2,00 0,00 884,14 2190,15 2274,29 84,14 103,8 %
x 1.01.2011 Liverpool Bolton 1X2 1 10,00 17,25 891,39 2200,15 2291,54 91,39 104,2 %
x 1.01.2011 Norwich QPR 1X2 2 7,00 0,00 884,39 2207,15 2291,54 84,39 103,8 %
x 1.01.2011 Ottawa - U2,5 U 11,00 23,98 897,37 2218,15 2315,52 97,37 104,4 %
x 1.01.2011 NY Rangers - O2,5 O 20,00 0,00 877,37 2238,15 2315,52 77,37 103,5 %
x 1.01.2011 Pittsburgh Washington 1X2 1 8,00 0,00 869,37 2246,15 2315,52 69,37 103,1 %
x 1.01.2011 Pittsburgh Washington U5,5 U 18,00 37,26 888,63 2264,15 2352,78 88,63 103,9 %
x 1.01.2011 La Kings San Jose 1X2 1 15,00 0,00 873,63 2279,15 2352,78 73,63 103,2 %
x 1.01.2011 Carolina New Jersey O5 O 14,00 26,07 885,70 2293,15 2378,85 85,70 103,7 %
x 2.01.2011 Chelsea Aston Villa 1X2 1 20,00 39,00 904,70 2313,15 2417,85 104,70 104,5 %
x 2.01.2011 Gijon Malaga 1X2 1 20,00 39,00 923,70 2333,15 2456,85 123,70 105,3 %
x 2.01.2011 Sevilla Osasuna 1X2 1 17,00 6,80 913,50 2350,15 2463,65 113,50 104,8 %
x 2.01.2011 Augsburg Mannheim 1X2 1 1,05 2,05 914,50 2351,20 2465,70 114,50 104,9 %
x 2.01.2011 Chelsea Aston Villa U2,75 U 5,00 0,00 909,50 2356,20 2465,70 109,50 104,6 %
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x 2.01.2011 Wigan Newcastle +0 1 15,00 0,00 894,50 2371,20 2465,70 94,50 104,0 %
x 2.01.2011 Wigan Newcastle O2 O 12,00 0,00 882,50 2383,20 2465,70 82,50 103,5 %
x 2.01.2011 Detroid Philadelphia -0,5 1 9,00 0,00 873,50 2392,20 2465,70 73,50 103,1 %
x 2.01.2011 LA Clippers Atlanta +0 1 20,00 0,00 853,50 2412,20 2465,70 53,50 102,2 %
x 2.01.2011 Gijon Malaga 1X2 2 3,00 12,48 862,98 2415,20 2478,18 62,98 102,6 %
x 2.01.2011 Sevilla Osasuna 1X2 2 3,00 0,00 859,98 2418,20 2478,18 59,98 102,5 %
x 2.01.2011 Kanada Sveitsi +4,5 2 5,00 11,25 866,23 2423,20 2489,43 66,23 102,7 %
x 3.01.2011 Villareal Almeria 1X2 1 9,00 13,79 871,02 2432,20 2503,22 71,02 102,9 %
x 3.01.2011 Atl madrid Santander 1X2 1 10,00 0,00 861,02 2442,20 2503,22 61,02 102,5 %
x 3.01.2011 Getafe Real madrid 1X2 2 16,00 23,45 868,47 2458,20 2526,67 68,47 102,8 %
x 4.01.2011 Cardiff Leeds 1X2 2 4,00 7,80 872,27 2462,20 2534,47 72,27 102,9 %
x 4.01.2011 Bristol R Plymouth 1X2 1 12,00 0,00 860,27 2474,20 2534,47 60,27 102,4 %
x 4.01.2011 Blackpool Birmingham 1X2 2 6,00 20,82 875,09 2480,20 2555,29 75,09 103,0 %
x 4.01.2011 Ilves HIFK 1X2 1 5,00 9,75 879,84 2485,20 2565,04 79,84 103,2 %
x 4.01.2011 Linköping Brynäs 1X2 2 5,00 0,00 874,84 2490,20 2565,04 74,84 103,0 %
x 4.01.2011 Södertälje MODO 1X2 2 6,00 11,70 880,54 2496,20 2576,74 80,54 103,2 %
x 4.01.2011 Frölunda Luleå 1X2 2 3,00 5,85 883,39 2499,20 2582,59 83,39 103,3 %
x 4.01.2011 KAC Graz 99ers 1X2 2 9,00 28,78 903,17 2508,20 2611,37 103,17 104,1 %
x 4.01.2011 Blackpool Birmingham +0 2 13,00 32,50 922,67 2521,20 2643,87 122,67 104,9 %
x 4.01.2011 Blackpool Birmingham U2,5 U 7,00 0,00 915,67 2528,20 2643,87 115,67 104,6 %
x 4.01.2011 Fulham WBA -0,25 1 17,48 31,93 930,12 2545,68 2675,80 130,12 105,1 %
x 4.01.2011 NY Knicks San Antonio +5,5 1 8,00 15,55 937,67 2553,68 2691,35 137,67 105,4 %
x 4.01.2011 Washington Tamba Bay U6 U 7,00 14,14 944,81 2560,68 2705,49 144,81 105,7 %
x 4.01.2011 Phoenix - U2,5 U 8,00 0,00 936,81 2568,68 2705,49 136,81 105,3 %
x 4.01.2011 Buffalo - O2,5 O 8,00 15,02 943,83 2576,68 2720,51 143,83 105,6 %
x 4.01.2011 Edmonton Detroid 1X2 2 8,00 13,13 948,96 2584,68 2733,64 148,96 105,8 %
x 4.01.2011 Colorado Buffalo 1X2 1 5,00 5,00 948,96 2589,68 2738,64 148,96 105,8 %
x 4.01.2011 Washington Tamba Bay +0,5 2 6,00 15,12 958,08 2595,68 2753,76 158,08 106,1 %
x 5.01.2011 Aston Villa Sundrland -0,25 1 20,00 0,00 938,08 2615,68 2753,76 138,08 105,3 %
x 5.01.2011 Wolverhampton Chelsea -1 2 9,00 0,00 929,08 2624,68 2753,76 129,08 104,9 %
x 5.01.2011 Blackburn Liverpool U2,5 U 13,00 0,00 916,08 2637,68 2753,76 116,08 104,4 %
x 5.01.2011 Newcastle West Ham +0,5 2 14,00 0,00 902,08 2651,68 2753,76 102,08 103,8 %
x 5.01.2011 Newcastle West Ham U2,75 U 4,00 0,00 898,08 2655,68 2753,76 98,08 103,7 %
x 5.01.2011 Bolton Wigan -1 1 4,00 0,00 894,08 2659,68 2753,76 94,08 103,5 %
x 5.01.2011 Arsenal Man City +0,75 2 13,00 25,38 906,46 2672,68 2779,14 106,46 104,0 %
x 5.01.2011 Cleveland Toronto -2 1 8,00 0,00 898,46 2680,68 2779,14 98,46 103,7 %
x 5.01.2011 Boston San Antonio 1X2 2 8,00 0,00 890,46 2688,68 2779,14 90,46 103,4 %
x 5.01.2011 Minnesota Charlotte -7 1 8,00 0,00 882,46 2696,68 2779,14 82,46 103,1 %
x 5.01.2011 Utah Atlanta -5 1 7,00 0,00 875,46 2703,68 2779,14 75,46 102,8 %
x 5.01.2011 Chicago Dallas 1X2 2 8,00 0,00 867,46 2711,68 2779,14 67,46 102,5 %
x 5.01.2011 NY Rangers Carolina +0,5 2 6,00 11,04 872,50 2717,68 2790,18 72,50 102,7 %
x 5.01.2011 Pittsburgh Tamba Bay +0,5 2 11,00 0,00 861,50 2728,68 2790,18 61,50 102,3 %
x 5.01.2011 Arsenal Man City 1X2 1 20,00 39,00 880,50 2748,68 2829,18 80,50 102,9 %
x 5.01.2011 Blackburn Liverpool 1X2 2 12,00 23,40 891,90 2760,68 2852,58 91,90 103,3 %
x 5.01.2011 Aston Villa Sundrland U2,5 U 5,00 9,42 896,32 2765,68 2862,00 96,32 103,5 %
x 5.01.2011 Everton Tottenham 1X2 1 4,44 0,00 891,88 2770,12 2862,00 91,88 103,3 %
x 5.01.2011 Bolton Wigan 1X2 2 3,00 5,85 894,73 2773,12 2867,85 94,73 103,4 %
x 6.01.2011 Juventus Parma O2,5 O 9,00 0,99 886,72 2782,12 2868,84 86,72 103,1 %
x 6.01.2011 Brescia Cesena O2,5 O 9,60 0,00 877,12 2791,72 2868,84 77,12 102,8 %
x 6.01.2011 Palermo Sampdoria O2,5 O 16,00 0,80 861,92 2807,72 2869,64 61,92 102,2 %
x 6.01.2011 Palermo Sampdoria U2,5 U 22,00 0,00 839,92 2829,72 2869,64 39,92 101,4 %
x 6.01.2011 Bologna Fiorentina 1X2 1 10,00 19,50 849,42 2839,72 2889,14 49,42 101,7 %
x 6.01.2011 Cagliari AC Milan 1X2 1 7,00 13,65 856,07 2846,72 2902,79 56,07 102,0 %
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x 6.01.2011 Genoa Lazio 1X2 2 6,00 11,70 861,77 2852,72 2914,49 61,77 102,2 %
x 6.01.2011 Bologna Fiorentina O2,5 O 7,00 13,65 868,42 2859,72 2928,14 68,42 102,4 %
x 6.01.2011 Udinese Chievo 1X2 2 4,00 7,80 872,22 2863,72 2935,94 72,22 102,5 %
x 6.01.2011 Brescia Cesena 1X2 1 4,00 7,80 876,02 2867,72 2943,74 76,02 102,7 %
x 6.01.2011 Inter Napoli 1X2 1 16,00 31,52 891,54 2883,72 2975,26 91,54 103,2 %
x 6.01.2011 Inter Napoli 1X2 2 4,00 0,00 887,54 2887,72 2975,26 87,54 103,0 %
x 6.01.2011 Juventus Parma -1 1 16,00 0,00 871,54 2903,72 2975,26 71,54 102,5 %
x 6.01.2011 Brescia Cesena +0,5 2 9,00 17,26 879,80 2912,72 2992,52 79,80 102,7 %
x 6.01.2011 Cagliari AC Milan U2,25 U 12,00 23,88 891,68 2924,72 3016,40 91,68 103,1 %
x 6.01.2011 Genoa Lazio +0 1 8,00 8,00 891,68 2932,72 3024,40 91,68 103,1 %
x 6.01.2011 Genoa Lazio O2 O 6,00 0,00 885,68 2938,72 3024,40 85,68 102,9 %
x 6.01.2011 AS Roma Catania -1 1 14,00 25,86 897,54 2952,72 3050,26 97,54 103,3 %
x 6.01.2011 AS Roma Catania U2,75 U 16,00 0,00 881,54 2968,72 3050,26 81,54 102,7 %
x 6.01.2011 Inter Napoli +0,5 2 4,00 0,00 877,54 2972,72 3050,26 77,54 102,6 %
x 6.01.2011 Lecce Bari +0 1 16,00 0,00 861,54 2988,72 3050,26 61,54 102,1 %
x 6.01.2011 Palermo Sampdoria U2,5 U 12,00 0,00 849,54 3000,72 3050,26 49,54 101,7 %
x 6.01.2011 Villareal Valencia 1X2 1 18,00 41,58 873,12 3018,72 3091,84 73,12 102,4 %
x 8.01.2011 Millwall Birmingham 1X2 1 5,00 9,75 877,87 3023,72 3101,59 77,87 102,6 %
x 8.01.2011 Triestina Ascoli 1X2 1 18,00 29,41 889,28 3041,72 3131,00 89,28 102,9 %
x 8.01.2011 Sheff Utd Aston Villa 1X2 1 3,00 5,85 892,13 3044,72 3136,85 92,13 103,0 %
x 8.01.2011 Watford Hartlepool 1X2 1 9,00 14,30 897,43 3053,72 3151,15 97,43 103,2 %
x 8.01.2011 Reading WBA 1X2 1 -5,44 0,00 902,87 3048,28 3151,15 102,87 103,4 %
x 8.01.2011 Fulham Peterborough 1X2 1 6,00 8,25 905,12 3054,28 3159,40 105,12 103,4 %
x 8.01.2011 Coventry Crystal  Palace 1X2 X 3,00 5,85 907,97 3057,28 3165,25 107,97 103,5 %
x 8.01.2011 Preston Nottm Forest 1X2 1 7,00 0,00 900,97 3064,28 3165,25 100,97 103,3 %
x 8.01.2011 Swansea Colchester 1X2 2 2,00 3,90 902,87 3066,28 3169,15 102,87 103,4 %
x 8.01.2011 Southampton Blackpool 1X2 1 9,00 17,01 910,88 3075,28 3186,16 110,88 103,6 %
x 8.01.2011 Southampton Blackpool 1X2 1 20,06 0,00 890,82 3095,34 3186,16 90,82 102,9 %
x 8.01.2011 Sunderland Notts Co 1X2 1 18,00 0,00 872,82 3113,34 3186,16 72,82 102,3 %
x 8.01.2011 Blackburn QPR 1X2 2 3,00 5,85 875,67 3116,34 3192,01 75,67 102,4 %
x 8.01.2011 Sociedad Sevilla 1X2 2 11,88 0,00 863,79 3128,22 3192,01 63,79 102,0 %
x 8.01.2011 Dallas NY Rangers ML 1 12,00 0,00 851,79 3140,22 3192,01 51,79 101,6 %
x 8.01.2011 Chicago Ottawa 1X2 1 7,00 0,00 844,79 3147,22 3192,01 44,79 101,4 %
x 8.01.2011 Färjestad Timrå U5,5 U 14,00 0,00 830,79 3161,22 3192,01 30,79 101,0 %
x 8.01.2011 Reading WBA 1X2 2 5,00 0,00 825,79 3166,22 3192,01 25,79 100,8 %
x 8.01.2011 Sociedad Sevilla 1X2 1 5,00 0,00 820,79 3171,22 3192,01 20,79 100,7 %
x 8.01.2011 Arsenal Leeds 1X2 1 10,00 0,00 810,79 3181,22 3192,01 10,79 100,3 %
x 9.01.2011 Catania Inter Milan U2,25 U 12,00 0,00 798,79 3193,22 3192,01 -1,21 100,0 %
x 9.01.2011 Cesena Genoa U2,25 U 10,00 17,75 806,54 3203,22 3209,76 6,54 100,2 %
x 9.01.2011 Chievo Palermo +0,25 2 10,00 13,88 810,42 3213,22 3223,64 10,42 100,3 %
x 9.01.2011 Lazio Lecce U2,75 U 8,00 4,00 806,42 3221,22 3227,64 6,42 100,2 %
x 9.01.2011 AC Milan Udinese -1 1 14,00 0,00 792,42 3235,22 3227,64 -7,58 99,8 %
x 9.01.2011 AC Milan Udinese U2,5 U 4,00 0,00 788,42 3239,22 3227,64 -11,58 99,6 %
x 9.01.2011 Parma Cagliari +0,5 2 13,00 25,50 800,92 3252,22 3253,14 0,92 100,0 %
x 9.01.2011 Napoli Juventus +0,25 2 20,00 0,00 780,92 3272,22 3253,14 -19,08 99,4 %
x 9.01.2011 Napoli Juventus U2,25 U 6,00 0,00 774,92 3278,22 3253,14 -25,08 99,2 %
x 9.01.2011 Anaheim San Jose -0,5 1 15,00 37,05 796,97 3293,22 3290,19 -3,03 99,9 %
x 9.01.2011 Anaheim San Jose U5,5 U 5,00 9,00 800,97 3298,22 3299,19 0,97 100,0 %
x 9.01.2011 Minnesota Dallas 1X2 2 10,00 19,62 810,59 3308,22 3318,81 10,59 100,3 %
x 9.01.2011 Tottenham Charlton 1X2 1 5,00 6,52 812,11 3313,22 3325,33 12,11 100,4 %
x 9.01.2011 Man United Liverpool 1X2 2 3,00 5,85 814,96 3316,22 3331,18 14,96 100,5 %
x 9.01.2011 Lazio Lecce U2,5 U 9,54 0,00 805,42 3325,76 3331,18 5,42 100,2 %
x 9.01.2011 Bari Bologna 1X2 1 4,00 7,80 809,22 3329,76 3338,98 9,22 100,3 %
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x 9.01.2011 Chievo Palermo 1X2 1 7,00 13,65 815,87 3336,76 3352,63 15,87 100,5 %
x 9.01.2011 Parma Cagliari 1X2 1 17,00 33,15 832,02 3353,76 3385,78 32,02 101,0 %
x 9.01.2011 Bari Bologna U2,5 U 5,00 7,99 835,01 3358,76 3393,77 35,01 101,0 %
x 9.01.2011 AC Milan Udinese 1X2 2 4,00 7,80 838,81 3362,76 3401,57 38,81 101,2 %
x 9.01.2011 Napoli Juventus 1X2 1 16,80 0,00 822,01 3379,56 3401,57 22,01 100,7 %
x 10.01.2011 Dinamo Riga Dynamo M 1X2 1 8,00 14,14 828,15 3387,56 3415,71 28,15 100,8 %
x 11.01.2011 Philadelphia Indiana -5,5 1 10,00 0,00 818,15 3397,56 3415,71 18,15 100,5 %
x 12.01.2011 Villareal Sevilla 1X2 1 6,00 0,00 812,15 3403,56 3415,71 12,15 100,4 %
x 12.01.2011 Ipswich Arsenal 1X2 1 4,00 32,88 841,03 3407,56 3448,59 41,03 101,2 %
x 12.01.2011 Blackpool Liverpool U3 U 20,00 20,00 841,03 3427,56 3468,59 41,03 101,2 %
x 12.01.2011 Blackpool Liverpool +0,5 1 7,00 13,73 847,76 3434,56 3482,32 47,76 101,4 %
x 12.01.2011 Anaheim St. Louis -0,5 1 25,00 52,25 875,01 3459,56 3534,57 75,01 102,2 %
x 12.01.2011 Charlotte Chicago 1X2 1 4,00 9,16 880,17 3463,56 3543,73 80,17 102,3 %
x 12.01.2011 Houston Oklahoma 1X2 1 4,00 0,00 876,17 3467,56 3543,73 76,17 102,2 %
x 12.01.2011 Utah NY Knicks U208,5 U 10,00 0,00 866,17 3477,56 3543,73 66,17 101,9 %
x 12.01.2011 Indiana Dallas -1,5 1 12,00 31,43 885,60 3489,56 3575,16 85,60 102,5 %
x 12.01.2011 Anaheim St. Louis 1X2 1 14,00 33,42 905,02 3503,56 3608,58 105,02 103,0 %
x 13.01.2011 Juventus Catania 1X2 1 27,00 21,87 899,89 3530,56 3630,45 99,89 102,8 %
x 13.01.2011 Pelicans Kalpa 1X2 1 6,00 0,00 893,89 3536,56 3630,45 93,89 102,7 %
x 14.01.2011 NY Islanders Ottawa 1X2 1 5,00 0,00 888,89 3541,56 3630,45 88,89 102,5 %
x 14.01.2011 Dynamo M Vityaz 1X2 2 5,00 0,00 883,89 3546,56 3630,45 83,89 102,4 %
x 14.01.2011 Aalborg Esbjerg 1X2 2 4,00 15,30 895,19 3550,56 3645,75 95,19 102,7 %
x 15.01.2011 Inter Milan Bologna +1,5 2 10,00 0,00 885,19 3560,56 3645,75 85,19 102,4 %
x 15.01.2011 Napoli Fiorentina U2,5 U 6,00 10,35 889,54 3566,56 3656,10 89,54 102,5 %
x 15.01.2011 Man City Wolverhampton -1,25 1 20,00 10,00 879,54 3586,56 3666,10 79,54 102,2 %
x 15.01.2011 Man City Wolverhampton U3 U 4,00 0,00 875,54 3590,56 3666,10 75,54 102,1 %
x 15.01.2011 Stoke Bolton O2 O 8,00 8,00 875,54 3598,56 3674,10 75,54 102,1 %
x 15.01.2011 Stoke Bolton -0,25 1 13,00 24,02 886,56 3611,56 3698,12 86,56 102,4 %
x 15.01.2011 WBA Blackpool +0,75 2 8,00 4,00 882,56 3619,56 3702,12 82,56 102,3 %
x 15.01.2011 Wigan Fulham U2 U 6,00 6,00 882,56 3625,56 3708,12 82,56 102,3 %
x 15.01.2011 West Ham Arsenal U2,75 U 4,00 2,00 880,56 3629,56 3710,12 80,56 102,2 %
x 15.01.2011 Barnet Shrewsbury 1X2 1 6,41 0,00 874,15 3635,97 3710,12 74,15 102,0 %
x 15.01.2011 Montpellier Valenciennes 1X2 1 10,00 22,20 886,35 3645,97 3732,32 86,35 102,4 %
x 15.01.2011 WBA Blackpool U2,5 U 10,00 3,20 879,55 3655,97 3735,52 79,55 102,2 %
x 15.01.2011 Barnet Shrewsbury 1X2 1 4,00 0,00 875,55 3659,97 3735,52 75,55 102,1 %
x 15.01.2011 Wigan Fulham O2,5 O 2,19 4,27 877,63 3662,16 3739,79 77,63 102,1 %
x 15.01.2011 Napoli Fiorentina U2,5 U 7,00 12,46 883,09 3669,16 3752,25 83,09 102,3 %
x 15.01.2011 West Ham Arsenal 1X2 2 13,00 5,08 875,17 3682,16 3757,33 75,17 102,0 %
x 15.01.2011 Inter Bologna 1X2 1 24,00 16,80 867,97 3706,16 3774,13 67,97 101,8 %
x 15.01.2011 Toulouse Nancy 1X2 1 7,00 0,07 861,04 3713,16 3774,20 61,04 101,6 %
x 15.01.2011 PSG Sochaux 1X2 1 9,00 3,96 856,00 3722,16 3778,16 56,00 101,5 %
x 15.01.2011 Nice Lille 1X2 1 10,00 0,80 846,80 3732,16 3778,96 46,80 101,3 %
x 15.01.2011 Indiana Chicago 1X2 1 10,00 0,00 836,80 3742,16 3778,96 36,80 101,0 %
x 15.01.2011 Lens St Etienne 1X2 1 15,00 38,40 860,20 3757,16 3817,36 60,20 101,6 %
x 15.01.2011 Lens St Etienne 1X2 2 5,00 9,74 864,94 3762,16 3827,10 64,94 101,7 %
x 16.01.2011 Sunderland Newcastle 1X2 2 6,00 11,70 870,64 3768,16 3838,80 70,64 101,9 %
x 16.01.2011 Catania Chievo +0,5 2 9,00 17,11 878,75 3777,16 3855,91 78,75 102,1 %
x 16.01.2011 Genoa Udinese +0 1 17,00 0,00 861,75 3794,16 3855,91 61,75 101,6 %
x 16.01.2011 Juventus Bari U2,5 U 5,00 0,00 856,75 3799,16 3855,91 56,75 101,5 %
x 16.01.2011 Brescia Parma 1X2 1 6,00 10,84 861,59 3805,16 3866,75 61,59 101,6 %
x 16.01.2011 Liverpool Everton 1X2 1 10,00 19,50 871,09 3815,16 3886,25 71,09 101,9 %
x 19.01.2011 Inter Cesena U2,5 U 6,00 0,00 865,09 3821,16 3886,25 65,09 101,7 %
x 19.01.2011 Pittsburgh Detroid 1X2 2 7,00 13,65 871,74 3828,16 3899,90 71,74 101,9 %



Sheet1

Page 9

x 19.01.2011 Sacramento Portland 1X2 1 14,00 0,00 857,74 3842,16 3899,90 57,74 101,5 %
x 19.01.2011 NY Rangers Toronto U5,5 U 5,00 0,00 852,74 3847,16 3899,90 52,74 101,4 %
x 19.01.2011 Calgary Minnesota 1X2 1 18,00 0,00 834,74 3865,16 3899,90 34,74 100,9 %
x 19.01.2011 Calgary Minnesota -0,5 1 4,00 0,00 830,74 3869,16 3899,90 30,74 100,8 %
x 19.01.2011 Florida Columbus O5,5 O 7,00 0,00 823,74 3876,16 3899,90 23,74 100,6 %
x 19.01.2011 K-Vantaa Heki 1X2 1 20,00 0,00 803,74 3896,16 3899,90 3,74 100,1 %
x 20.01.2011 Tamba Bay - O2,5 O 10,00 16,67 810,41 3906,16 3916,57 10,41 100,3 %
x 20.01.2011 Atlanta Tamba Bay +0,5 2 10,00 16,45 816,86 3916,16 3933,02 16,86 100,4 %
x 20.01.2011 Edmonton Dallas +0,5 1 6,00 0,00 810,86 3922,16 3933,02 10,86 100,3 %
x 20.01.2011 Boston Buffalo +0,5 2 10,00 19,62 820,48 3932,16 3952,64 20,48 100,5 %
x 20.01.2011 New Jersey - O2,5 O 7,00 0,00 813,48 3939,16 3952,64 13,48 100,3 %
x 20.01.2011 La Kings - O2,5 O 6,00 0,00 807,48 3945,16 3952,64 7,48 100,2 %
x 20.01.2011 La Kings Phoenix -0,5 1 14,00 0,00 793,48 3959,16 3952,64 -6,52 99,8 %
x 20.01.2011 La Kings Phoenix 1X2 2 21,50 0,00 771,98 3980,66 3952,64 -28,02 99,3 %
x 21.01.2011 Denver LA Lakers 1X2 1 16,00 0,00 755,98 3996,66 3952,64 -44,02 98,9 %
x 21.01.2011 Kauhajoki KTP 1X2 1 14,00 29,82 771,80 4010,66 3982,46 -28,20 99,3 %
x 21.01.2011 Ottawa Montreal 1X2 2 13,00 24,40 783,20 4023,66 4006,86 -16,80 99,6 %
x 21.01.2011 Calgary Dallas 1X2 2 12,00 0,00 771,20 4035,66 4006,86 -28,80 99,3 %
x 21.01.2011 Florida Tamba Bay 1X2 2 7,00 14,63 778,83 4042,66 4021,49 -21,17 99,5 %
x 22.01.2011 Blackpool Sunderland O2,5 O 14,00 1,12 765,95 4056,66 4022,61 -34,05 99,2 %
x 22.01.2011 Peterborough Hartlepool 1X2 1 16,00 30,44 780,39 4072,66 4053,05 -19,61 99,5 %
x 22.01.2011 Parma Catania 1X2 1 9,18 0,00 771,21 4081,84 4053,05 -28,79 99,3 %
x 22.01.2011 Parma Catania O2,5 O 8,00 15,60 778,81 4089,84 4068,65 -21,19 99,5 %
x 22.01.2011 Palermo Brescia -1 1 16,00 16,00 778,81 4105,84 4084,65 -21,19 99,5 %
x 22.01.2011 Roma Cagliari -1 1 12,00 23,32 790,13 4117,84 4107,97 -9,87 99,8 %
x 22.01.2011 Antalyaspor Fenerbache 1X2 1 9,00 0,00 781,13 4126,84 4107,97 -18,87 99,5 %
x 22.01.2011 Oklahoma NY Knicks U221,5 U 18,00 36,18 799,31 4144,84 4144,15 -0,69 100,0 %
x 22.01.2011 Phoenix LA Kings -0,5 1 15,00 0,00 784,31 4159,84 4144,15 -15,69 99,6 %
x 22.01.2011 Arsenal Wigan U3 U 12,00 12,00 784,31 4171,84 4156,15 -15,69 99,6 %
x 22.01.2011 Blackpool Sunderland +0,25 2 6,00 11,04 789,35 4177,84 4167,19 -10,65 99,7 %
x 22.01.2011 Blackpool Sunderland U2,75 U 12,00 6,00 783,35 4189,84 4173,19 -16,65 99,6 %
x 22.01.2011 Everton West Ham U2,5 U 14,00 0,00 769,35 4203,84 4173,19 -30,65 99,3 %
x 22.01.2011 Man United Birmingham +2 2 4,00 0,00 765,35 4207,84 4173,19 -34,65 99,2 %
x 22.01.2011 Man United Birmingham U3 U 13,00 0,00 752,35 4220,84 4173,19 -47,65 98,9 %
x 22.01.2011 Aston Villa Man City -0,25 2 8,00 0,00 744,35 4228,84 4173,19 -55,65 98,7 %
x 22.01.2011 Udinese Inter Milan 1X2 2 6,00 0,00 738,35 4234,84 4173,19 -61,65 98,5 %
x 22.01.2011 Udinese Inter Milan 1X2 1 14,70 0,00 723,65 4249,54 4173,19 -76,35 98,2 %
x 23.01.2011 Sampdoria Juventus 1X2 1 5,00 9,75 728,40 4254,54 4182,94 -71,60 98,3 %
x 23.01.2011 Bologna Lazio 1X2 2 18,00 35,10 745,50 4272,54 4218,04 -54,50 98,7 %
x 23.01.2011 Bari Napoli 1X2 1 4,00 7,80 749,30 4276,54 4225,84 -50,70 98,8 %
x 23.01.2011 Chievo Genoa U2,25 U 17,00 30,38 762,68 4293,54 4256,22 -37,32 99,1 %
x 23.01.2011 Berlin Metro Stars 1X2 1 16,00 29,49 776,17 4309,54 4285,71 -23,83 99,4 %
x 23.01.2011 Edmonton Nashville O5,5 O 8,00 0,00 768,17 4317,54 4285,71 -31,83 99,3 %
x 25.01.2011 Dynamo M SKA 1X2 2 8,00 0,00 760,17 4325,54 4285,71 -39,83 99,1 %
x 25.01.2011 Blackpool Man Utd -1,75 2 12,00 0,00 748,17 4337,54 4285,71 -51,83 98,8 %
x 25.01.2011 Blackpool Man Utd O3 O 6,00 11,13 753,30 4343,54 4296,84 -46,70 98,9 %
x 26.01.2011 Venäjä Kazakstan O12,5 O 15,00 0,00 738,30 4358,54 4296,84 -61,70 98,6 %
x 26.01.2011 Cottbus Hoffenheim 1X2 1 9,00 27,56 756,86 4367,54 4324,40 -43,14 99,0 %
x 26.01.2011 Detroid Denver 1X2 1 15,00 0,00 741,86 4382,54 4324,40 -58,14 98,7 %
x 26.01.2011 Colorado - O3 O 10,00 0,00 731,86 4392,54 4324,40 -68,14 98,4 %
x 26.01.2011 Atlanta Washington U5,5 U 10,00 20,30 742,16 4402,54 4344,70 -57,84 98,7 %
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